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Peninsula Barrel Chair

SKU: 4212
DESCRIPTION MAIN SPECIFICATIONS
The Peninsula collection’s exquisite open weave and Item Peninsula Barrel Chair
sophisticated modern design bring a light and airy feel to SKU 4212
alfresco spaces. The Peninsula Barrel Chair’s high back . N-dura™ Resin Wicker,
cushions and deep seating create an impossibly elegant place ~ Material Wrought Aluminum
to lounge. )
Brand Summer Classics
Dimensions W29" x D30.5" x H26.25"

Product Collection

Peninsula

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Arm Height

Seat Depth

Seat Height without Cushion

Seat Height with Cushion

Seat Width

26.25"

27"

12.5"

12.5"

23.5"
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